

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7648 of 2022

Mahendra Prasad Gupta **Versus** South Eastern Coalfield Limited

05.03.2024	Mr. Parag Kotecha, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for the respondents. The respondent-SECL is directed to produce original service record of the petitioner. The petitioner is also directed to file affidavit in which mines he was initially appointed. List on 8th April, 2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
k	