



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7648 of 2022

MAHENDRA PRASAD GUPTA **versus** SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELD
LIMITED

02.12.2024	Mr. Parag Kotecha, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for the respondents. At the request of Mr. Agrawal call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha