



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7648 of 2022

Mahendra Prasad Gupta **Versus** South Eastern Coalfield Limited & Ors.

22/01/2026	Shri Parag Kotecha, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for the respondents. Let the Original Documents of Annexure R/2 i.e. Service Register be called by the respondents. List on 30th January, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	