



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7648 of 2022

MAHENDRA PRASAD GUPTA **versus** SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELD LIMITED

Order Sheet

05/02/2026	Mr. Parag Kotecha, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. V. R. Tiwari, Sr. Adv assisted by Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, learned counsel for the respondents. At the request of Mr. Tiwari, list this case on 23rd February, 2026. Respondents may keep the necessary record which is required for proper adjudication of the case for perusal of this Court on the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Parul	